ISUZU MOTORS LTD.

ISUZU MOTORS LTD.
WKN: 7202

ISIN:  JP3137200006

Overview
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Price
12.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.80% (0.10)

JP3137200006
7202

Hanover

EUR
Automotive
Stock

9,603 EUR
NIKKEI 225

12.60 EUR
12.60 EUR
12.60 EUR
12.50 EUR

13.50
13.00
12.50
12.00
11.50
11.00 |/
Il

10.50 L Iﬁ.'.l'

04,2023

07.2023

102023 012024 042024

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/09 [
2024/09/05 e
2024/08/12 2
2024/07/24 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
GEVORKYAN]|Podnikova analyza
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3137200006&ID_NOTATION=413905362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3137200006&ID_NOTATION=413905362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30aa530831550363134e7e74be361f4d316100dc5638b413f5b7ce3044f45afc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d2beddfa0e8a80f3&time=1726282592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4cd868b2afed7b3787ffb1cfc176a076f904d1539d7de5120211a85d71384ea&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=e05774de120166c56&time=1726282592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46f27e952dcdd0d53c50139a4fd70a4dd26d521afd62e967dc3500b2991e12f9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21bd96efb127ec01e&time=1726282592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=172b5e09ae95c6d45864e6eb3f1dfafab5c3b2a2d1354ae70b10a4e99e2f5b54&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb10d27fcd60fc509&time=1726282592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a3d3af737807ebb862253875e1d9f425c0c0f4bfbbe5b4b806c1598f99203d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d0c73cd6e6db7106&time=1726282592&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/12 17:25:07

Price
12.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +4.13%
Perf (abs.) +0.50
Beta 0.86
Volatility 32.02

CESKAS
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0.80% (0.10)
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Stock
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.72 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.71 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.27 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.10 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/09/
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2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

2024/09/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:06

17:25

17:25

Price

12.80 EUR

2,009.00 JPY

12.60 EUR

11.90 EUR

12.60 EUR

13.60 EUR (2024/08/30
10.50 EUR (2024/08/05
13.60 EUR (2024/08/30
10.40 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

56.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1

4,454

)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=413905362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246411098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45587151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18828

ISUZU MOTORS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

15:29 11.90 EUR

16:55 13.54 USD

19:31 11.80 EUR

21:05 12.70 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18827

ISUZU MOTORS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

ISU2U

Contact Details
ISUZU MOTORS LTD.

6-26-1, Minami-Oi, Shinagawa-ku - 140-8722
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5471-1111
Fax: 03-5471-1042
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Masanori
Katayama

Board of directors

Kaniji
Kawamura

Kenji Miyazaki
Kimie Sakuragi
Koichi Seto

Kozue
Nakayama

Masayuki
Fujimori
Mitsuyoshi
Shibata
Shinichi
Takahashi

Shinsuke
Minami

Shun Fujimori

Tetsuhiko Irino

Tetsuya
lkemoto

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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